42ma CASTELL'ARQUATO-VERNASCA

TABELLA DISTANZE E TEMPI

ser. | co. | po. | o LocALITA DT e T MEOE | ORARIO TEORICO | o7
PARZ.| SETT.| TOTALI P.C.| NEUTR. | TOTALI| P.C. | SETT.
1 C.0. 1 Lugagnano Partenza 0,000 | 0,000 | 0,000 [ 0,000 0,000 0,000 9h 45' 00"
Inizio P.C.1 Vernasca - | Dignini 1 5,130 5,130 5,130
1 Fine P.C.1 - Inizio P.C.2 Locanda dei Due 1 3,260 8,390 8,390 5'40" 34,50
2 Fine P.C.2 - Inizio P.C.3 Bivio Bore 1 3,640 | 12,030 | 12,030 | 6'00" 36,40
3 Fine P.C.3 - Inizio P.C.4 Bivio Vezzolacca 1 2,350 | 14,380 | 14,380 | 4'10" 33,90
4 Fine P.C.4 - Inizio P.C.5 Diga 1 0,700 | 15,080 | 15,080 | 1'40" 25,30
5 Fine P.C.5 - Diga 1 6,630 | 21,710 | 21,710 | 11'00" 36,15
Inizio P.C.6 - Viale 1 7,680 | 29,390 | 29,390
6 Fine P.C.6 - Inizio P.C.7 Viale 2 0,100 | 29,490 | 29,490 | 0'16" 22,00
7 Fine P.C.7 - Inizio P.C.8 Viale 3 0,035 | 29,525 | 29,525 | 0'07" 18,00
Fine P.C.8 - Inizio P.C.9 Chiavenna 1 0,095 | 29,620 | 29,620 | 014" 25,00
9 Fine P.C.9 - Inizio P.C.10 Vigolo 1 4,180 | 33,800 | 33,800 | 6'58" 36,00
10 Fine P.C.10 - Inizio P.C.11 Strada della Fitta 1 5240 | 39,040 | 39,040 | 840" 35,60
11 Fine P.C.11 - Strada della Fitta 1 4,710 | 43,750 | 43,750 | 800" 35,30
2 C.0. 2 Castell'Arquato 1,730 | 45,480 | 45,480 1h 25' 00" 32,11 11h 10' 00"
2 C.0. 2 Castell'Arquato 0,000 | 0,000 [ 0,000 | 0,000 0,000 0,000 11h 10' 00"
2 Inizio P.C.12 Castell'Arquato-Vernasca 1 0,020 0,020 45,500
12 Fine P.C.12 - Inizio P.C.13 Dignini 2 9,920 | 9,940 | 55420 | 1527 38,60
13 Fine P.C.13 - Inizio P.C.14 Locanda dei Due 2 3,260 | 13,200 | 58,680 | 5'35" 35,00
14 Fine P.C.14 - Inizio P.C.15 Bivo Bore 2 3,640 | 16,840 | 62,320 | 5'54" 37,00
15 Fine P.C.15 - Inizio P.C.16 Bivio Vezzolacca 2 2,350 | 19,190 | 64,670 | 3'58" 35,50
16 Fine P.C.16 - Inizio P.C.17 Diga 2 0,700 | 19,890 | 65,370 | 1'38" 25,60
17 Fine P.C.17 - Diga 2 6,630 | 26,520 | 72,000 | 11'00" 36,15




42ma CASTELL'ARQUATO-VERNASCA

TABELLA DISTANZE E TEMPI

eer. | co. | pe. | or LocALITA DT O Ll MEOE T ORARIOTEORICO | o
PARZ.| SETT.| TOTALI P.C.| \EuTR. | TOTALI| P.C. | SETT.
Inizio P.C.18 - Viale 4 7,680 | 34,200 | 79,680
18 Fine P.C.18 - Inizio P.C.19 Viale 5 0,100 | 34,300 | 79,780 | 007" 22,00
19 Fine P.C.19 - Inizio P.C.20 Viale 6 0,035 | 34335 | 79815 | 014" 18,00
20 Fine P.C.20 - Inizio P.C.21 Chiavenna 2 0,095 | 34430 | 79,910 | 016" 25,00
21 Fine P.C.21 - Chiavenna 2 4,180 | 38610 | 84,000 | 6 58" 36,00
Inizio P.C.22 Strada della Fitta 2 5,240 43,850 89,330
22 Fine P.C.22 - Strada della Fitta 2 4710 | 48560 | 94,040 | 8 00" 35,30
3 C.0. 3 Castell'Arquato 1,730 | 50,290 | 95,770 1h 30' 00" 33,52 12h 40' 00"
3 C.0. 3 Castell'Arquato 0,000 | 0000 | 0000 | 0000 | 0000 | 0,000 12h 40' 00"
3 Inizio P.C.23 Castell'Arquato-Vernasca 2 0,020 0,020 95,790
23 Fine P.C.23 - Inizio P.C.24 Dignini 3 9,920 | 9,940 |105710] 15 22" 38,80
24 Fine P.C.24 - Inizio P.C.25 Locanda dei Due 3 3,260 | 13,200 | 108,970 | 5 40" 34,50
25 Fine P.C.25 - Inizio P.C.26 Bivo Bore 3 3,640 | 16,840 | 112,610 6 00" 36,40
26 Fine P.C.26 - Inizio P.C.27 Bivio Vezzolacca 3 2,350 | 19,190 | 114,960 | 3 58" 35,60
27 Fine P.C.27 - Inizio P.C.28 Diga 3 0,700 | 19,890 | 115,660 | 1'40" 25,30
28 Fine P.C.28 Diga 3 6,630 | 26,520 | 122,200 | 10'54" 36,50
4 Lugagnano C.O. 4 6,770 | 33,290 | 129,060 Oh 53' 00" 3h 48'00" 37,69 13h 33' 00"




